Can-Stack Actuators
The Haydon™ brand of can-stack stepper motor linear actuators provides both a broader range and, for a given size, significantly higher
thrust than previously available from mini-steppers. Haydon Kerk Motion Solutions patented design accepts a larger rotor than conven-
tional units, improving efficiency and eliminating the need for massive heat sinks. Unique features impart ruggedness and reliability that
assure long life and consistent performance. Rare earth magnets are available for even higher thrust. All units are built with dual ball
bearings for greater motion control, precise step accuracy and long life.
160

stepping motors are available as 300 or 600 RPM AC
synchronous motors.
Identifying the AC Hybrid Part Number Codes when Ordering
A 35 H 4 N 24 800
Prefix
A =
A Coil)
Series
Number
Designation
35 = 35000
(Size 14)
43 = 43000
(Size 17)
57 = 57000
(Size 23)
87 = 87000
(Size 34)
Style
F =  1.8°
Non-captive
H =  1.8° Captive
or External
(use “E” or
“K” Prefix
for External
version)
J =  0.9°
Non-captive
K =  0.9° Captive
or External
(use “E” or
“K” Prefix
for External
version)
Coils
4 =
Bipolar
(4 wire)
35000 and 43000
Series Code ID
Resolution Travel/Step
N = .00012-in (.0030)
K = .00024-in (.0060)
J = .00048-in (.0121)
Q = .00096-in (.0243)
P = .00015625-in (.0039)
A = .0003125-in (.0079)
B = .000625-in (.0158)
C = .00125-in (.0317)
R = .00192-in (.0478)
High Resolution
U = .00006-in (.0015)
V = .000078-in (.00198)
57000 Series
Code ID
Resolution Travel/Step
7 = .000125-in (.0031)
S =  .0004167-in
(.01058418)
3 =  .0005-in (.0127)
1 =  .001-in (.0254)
A =  .0003125-in (.0079)
T =  .0008333-in (.0211)
2 =  .002-in (.0508)
High Resolution
P =  .00015625-in
(.003969)
X =  .00020833-in
(.00529166)
9 = .00025-in (.0635)
87000 Series
Code ID

= 600 RPM
24 Steps per Revolution
Identifying the AC Can-Stack Part Number Codes when Ordering
A 35 5 4 2 24 800
Prefix
A =
A Coil
Z =
Economy
Series
(For 20000
and 26000
Series only)
Series
Number
Designation
20 = 20000
(Ø20mm,
.79-in)
26 = 26000
(Ø26mm,
1-in)
36 = 36000
(Ø36mm,
1.4-in)
46 = 46000
(Ø46mm,
1.8-in)
Style
3 = 7.5°
Non-Captive
4 = 7.5°
Captive or
External
(use “E” or
“K” Prefix
for External
version)
5 = 15°
Captive or
External
(use “E” or
“K” Prefix
for External
version
8 = 15°
Non-Captive
Coils
4 =
Bipolar
(4 wire)
20000 and Z20000
Series Code ID
Resolution Travel/Step
1 = .001-in (.0254)
2 = .002-in (.051)
4 = .004-in (.102)
26000 Series Code ID
Resolution Travel/Step
1 =  .001-in (.0254)
2 =  .002-in (.051)
3 =  .0005-in (.013)
4 =  .004-in (.102)
9 =  .00025-in (.00635)
Z26000 Series Code ID
Resolution Travel/Step
1 =  .001-in (.0254)
2 =  .002-in (.051)
3 =  .0005-in (.013)
4 =  .004-in (.102)
AS =  .04166-in (.00164)
36000 Series  Code ID
Resolution Travel/Step